
LOT 37
ESMT PT OR 1117/1699
PAGE HILL #2 PB 6/318

SCHULD JOHN T JR
86634 WORTHINGTON DRIVE
YULEE, FL 32097

51-3N-27-1626-0037-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4039.00

08/29/2022 NWA 0.00 80,000 0 0 80,000

STANDARD
4

229,477
13,223
80,000

322,700
309,323
13,377

13 13,377
0

322,700
0

273,822

2385/1364 8/13/2020 WD Q I 01 243,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BGRS RELOCATION INC

SCHULD JOHN T JR

2384/0808 7/11/2020 WD U I 37 243,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LACY MASON W & KELLY 

BGRS RELOCATION INC
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B0310912 NEW CONSTR 121,000 01/01/2003

HX Base Yr

86634 WORTHINGTON DR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 80
Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 1,706 128.0400 145.97 249,025 2003 2008 0 0 0 7.85 92.15

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1416

BAS 1,416 100 1,416 190,469

FGR 420 55 231 31,072

FOP 21 30 6 807

USP 176 30 53 7,129

2,033 1,706 229,477

BAS=[YR=2003] W17 USP=[YR=2022] N11 W16 S11 E16$ W16 N11 W12
S48 E12 FOP=[YR=2003] E3 N7 W3 S7$ N7 E3 S7 E10 FGR=[YR=2003]
S3 E20 N21 W20 S18 $ N18 E20 N19$ .
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11
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7

3

7
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3

20

21

20

18

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 966.00 SF 6.24 6.24 100 2003 2003 3 83 5,003

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 685.00 SF 12.00 12.00 100 2022 2022 3 100 8,220

13,223

1 000100 C SFR 100 0003 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 80,000


